KVVP 10 juni 2023
Licentie Handler

17017 Paulien Vreede
17019 Marcel Verbruggen
17030 Mariska Landmeter
17046 Suzanne van Ouwerkerk
17051 Annemieke Tol
18003 Henny Groos

18019 Hannie Markus
18031 Marjolein Burggraaf
18047 Aad Grootendorst
18055 Esther Hadders
18064 Linda De bruin
18092 Hannie Bolsman
19001 Lisette Mastbergen
19008 Loes Houmes

19014 Anneke Hollemans van Buren
19015 Anneke Hollemans van Buren

19016 llonka van Hoorn
19031 Patricia Boiten
19032 Yvonne Tuk

19071 Marjan Bosgoed
19085 Marcel Verbruggen
19100 Esther Hadders
19103 Marina Van Rooij
19105 Joke Nagelkerken
20005 Marja van Eck
20011 Marga van Oort
20018 Lenie van der Vliet
20027 Melanie Feij
20036 Wouterien Koops
20054 Yvonne de Kort
20055 Yvonne Tuk

21003 Wendy Pieterse
21008 Patricia Boiten
21013 Henny Groos
21016 Jacqueline Planken-vdBerg
21021 Sylvia Lindenberg
21026 Annemieke Klomp
21047 Noortje Wiegers
21048 Noortje Wiegers
21054 Yolanda de Jong
22008 Annemieke Klomp
22013 Johannie Severs
22019 Johan Reijenga
22025 Marjan Bosgoed
22026 Connie Katoen
22027 Linda Van der Kruijk-Poppe
22035 Anja van Huijkelom
22054 Nathalie Bommeljé

Titel

T™M21
SC19/SM21/23
TM22

SM21/22

SM22

SC22

Naam Hond
Timber
Trudy
Tui-May
Rowan
Suus
Shey
Fenna
Abby
Caitlin
Jaslin
Fenna
Rayza
Quinto
Nala
Bon Bon
Bizzy Lizzy
Rossi
Diego
Kendra
Csipke
Aiko
Zion
Joe
Eelke
Mony
Odessa
Saartje
Shelby
Yuul
Juul
Petsee
Perry
Pepé
Hope
Shona
Fenna
Pippa
Nicky
Bibi
Issey
Lizi
Djaddy
Spammer
Csella
Gijs
Indy
Bello

Sepp

Klasse
SA1
SB1
TB2
TB1
TA2
SA2
SB1
TA1
TAl
SB1
SA1
SB1
SA1
SB1
SA1
SB1
SA1
TB1
SB1
SB2
SB1
SB1
TA2
TA1
SA2
SA1
TB1
SA1
SB1
SB1
SA1
TB1
TA1
SB2
TA1
SB1
TB1
TAl
TA1
SA1
TA1
SA2
SA1
SB1
TA1
SA1
TA1
SA1



22065 Marina Van Rooij
22066 Mathilda Liebregt
22070 Sylvia Lindenberg
23001 Henny Groos
23006 Ingeborg Rooseman
23009 Yolanda de Jong
23016 Jannie Bleker
23017 Dick Bleker

23026 Karien Verhaard-Schepers
23039 Mariette Vermeeren
23040 Paulien Vreede
23054 Emily Mooij

23055 Mariska Landmeter
23056 Marja van Eck
23057 Marcel Verbruggen
23062 Anita Dewit

23063 Anita Dewit

23083 Violetta Breve
23088 Hannie Markus
23089 Marian van Dalen
23091 Hannie Bolsman
23094 Anneke Buijnsters

Uitlotingsronde 2
16043 Miriam Vriens
18001 Miriam Vriens
21014 Miriam Vriens
20002 Sybrenne Frederiks
23080 Marein Roestenburg
22003 Kristel Van Loo
23003 Kristel Van Loo
18054 Marianne Tempelaars
19005 Marianne Tempelaars
23021 Ingrid Van Den Kinschot
16048 Peta Seinstra
23070 Peta Seinstra

Uitlotingsronde 1
23011 Lisette Mastbergen
23030 Bianca Nooteboom
23020 Kim du Chatenier
23092 Marijke Lips
23093 Marijke Lips
19054 Suzanne Klaus
19055 Suzanne Klaus
23096 Suzanne Klaus
22069 Nelleke Slingerland
23060 Marije Doppenberg
23061 Esther Chapel
22072 Melanie Pohl

Lizzy
Mr. Magoo
Roxy
Bess
Max
[lai
Denver
Noxy
Suus
Seth
Juultje
Gwen
Paige
Yindi
Milla
Thiani
Flori
Jive's
Faith
Flozy Flitzke
Choco
Blitz

Canyon
Revel
Motion
Sunny
Freddie
Milou
Cartouche
Chuck
Elon
Qlover
Sef
Stein

Floyd
Hugo
Avelynn
Judy
Gwenn
Jynxx
Sloux
Guetta
Salsa
Sherlock
Nina
Woody

TAl
TAl
SA1
SA2
SA1
SA1
SAl
SA1
SAl
SA1
SAl
TA2
TA2
SA1
SAl
SA2
SAl
TAl
SAl
TA2
SAl
TAl



19026 Margot Schevers
22032 Margot Schevers
17025 Ardie Spoorenberg
21020 Ardie Spoorenberg
23099 Elke van Dun
23042 Helma Thevis

Djin
Bess
Seven
Bix
Nox
Risk



